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Oh, Danny Boy

o o &

-_/

1 = = —

P

~—

® &
—
7]

mp

mp

p——
¥

Adagio

%

* g

%

e 3

%~
Ly s 3

i/

> 3
Ly N 3

bl )

%

T
y O/
T
)y

[ Fan N
A4
y AN2Y
| Fan N
SV
rax
rax
7
mf’
mf
£
T

7

77

)
b
b
b
5
2

7

)

V4

)

7

y i
(&
NS
27,
(&
raY
)
y i
(&
y i
{5
raY

)
1Y
P

7

)

1. Trompete in B
2.Trompete in B
1. Posaune in C
2.Posaune in C

Partitur
Partitura
Full Score
1.Trp.
2.Trp.

1. Pos.

2. Pos.
1.Trp.
2.Trp.

1. Pos.

2.Pos.
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2.Trp.
1. Pos.
2. Pos.



